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Cooking for Beginners
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Healthy Recipe Finder
•	American Egg Board: http://www.aeb.org/foodservice-professionals/recipes/
featured-recipes

•	California Dry Bean Board: http://calbeans.org/category/recipes

•	Choose My Plate Healthy Menus and Recipes: http://www.choosemyplate	
.gov/healthy-eating-tips/sample-menus-recipes.html

•	Cooking Light: http://www.cookinglight.com

•	Eating Well: http://www.eatingwell.com

•	Epicurious (healthy recipes): http://www.epicurious.com/recipesmenus/
healthy/recipes

•	Food and Health: http://foodandhealth.com/recipes.php

•	Food Network’s Healthy Eats Blog: http://blog.foodnetwork.com/healthyeats

•	Mayo Clinic Healthy Recipes: http://www.mayoclinic.com/health/
healthyrecipes/RecipeIndex

•	Meals Matter: http://www.mealsmatter.org/about

•	SNAP-Ed Recipe Finder: http://recipefinder.nal.usda.gov

•	USA Rice Federation: http://www.USArice.com

•	US Dry Pea & Lentil Council: http://www.pea-lentil.com/recipes

http://www.mealsmatter.org/about

